8,
TV ZUZWIL @ W
LEUBERG
CUPZuzwu
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Barren

Einzel- Syn- Gestaltung Abziige Total
ausfihrung ~ chronitit  Begleitung

1. TV Dussnang-Oberwangen 3,83 2,75 3,00 9,58

3,78 2,80 3,00 9,58
2. STV Balgach 3,58 2,63 2,95 9,15

3,65 2,70 2,95 0,04 9,26
3. STV Benken 3,65 2,68 2,90 9,23

3,60 2,58 2,90 9,08
4. TV Eschlikon 3,63 2,70 2,80 9,13
5. STV Uttwil 3,53 2,58 3,00 9,10
6. KTV Oberriet 3,58 2,53 2,85 0,03 8,92
7. STV lllhart-Sonterswil 3,45 2,60 2,80 8,85
8. TV Wangs 3,45 2,48 2,85 0,01 8,77
9. TV Walenstadt 3,53 2,38 2,85 0,05 8,70
10. TV Sargans 3,40 2,45 2,80 0,02 8,63
11. STV Kirchberg 3,38 2,38 2,90 0,10 8,55
12. TV Buttikon-Schiibelbach 3,38 2,35 2,85 0,04 8,54
13. TV Hundwil 3,33 2,28 2,90 8,50
14. TV Bassersdorf 3,35 2,45 2,75 0,08 8,47
15. TV Schwellbrunn 3,23 2,33 2,55 0,01 8,09
16. TV Waldstatt 3,00 2,20 2,60 0,04 7,76

17. STV Neukirch an der Thur 2,85 2,10 2,75 0,09 7,61



Boden

1. STV Herisau

2. GR Eschlikon

3.  Turnfabrik Frauenfeld

2. STV Oberhelfenschwil

5. STV Balgach
6. TV Sargans

7. STV Neukirch-Egnach

Geratekombination

1. GR Eschlikon (SSB/RE)

2. TV Litisburg (BO/SP)

3. STV Herisau (SSB/BO)

4. TV Grosswangen (BA/BO)
5. STV Kirchberg (SSB/BA)
6. TV Zuzwil (BA/SSB/RE)
7. STV Bernhardzell (BA/SSB)

8. TV Gossau (SSB/BA/BO)

Einzel-

ausfiihrung

3,45
3,60

3,55
3,70

3,65
3,63

3,55
3,53

3,53

3,23

3,10

Einzel-

ausfihrung

3,60
3,75

3,55
3,65

3,58
3,63

3,55

3,43

3,35

3,30

3,40

Syn-

chronitat

2,65
2,75

2,65
2,75

2,65
2,70

2,68
2,68

2,55

2,45

2,40

Syn-

chronitat

2,65
2,75

2,58
2,70

2,60
2,65

2,63

2,40

2,40

2,35

2,40

Gestaltung
Begleitung

2,90
2,90

2,80
2,80

2,85
2,85

2,80
2,80

2,85

2,70

2,65

Gestaltung
Begleitung

3,00
3,00

2,90
2,90

2,95
2,95

2,85

2,90

2,90

2,80

2,60

Abzlge

0,01

0,02

0,04
0,04

0,02

0,05

0,03

Abziige

0,02

0,08

0,03

0,10

0,02

0,03

Total

9,00

9,24

9,00
9,23

9,11
9,14

9,03
9,00

8,91

8,33

8,12

Total

9,25

9,50

9,03
9,23

9,13
9,15

9,00

8,73

8,55

8,43

8,37



9.

10. TV Stammheimertal (BA/BO/SSB)

11.

TV Rickenbach ( SSB/BA/BO)

TSV Guntershausen (BA/BO/SSB)

Schaukelringe

10.

11.

12.

STV Benken

TSV Salto Wattwil

STV Wil

Turnfabrik Frauenfeld
TV Wangs

TV Buchs

STV Grabs

STV Gachnang-Islikon
TSV Engelburg

STV Uttwil

TV Buttikon-Schiibelbach

TV Bassersdorf

3,35

3,25

3,20

Einzel-

ausfiihrung

3,78
3,78

3,68
3,68

3,68
3,63

3,53

3,28

3,40

3,30

3,15

3,03

3,05

3,25

3,10

2,33

2,30

2,28

Syn-

chronitat

2,78
2,85

2,83
2,80

2,73
2,68

2,48

2,43

2,55

2,45

2,43

2,43

2,43

2,33

2,43

2,70

2,80

2,60

Gestaltung
Begleitung

3,00
3,00

3,00
3,00

3,00
3,00

2,85

2,95

2,70

2,75

2,80

2,75

2,65

2,55

2,50

0,03

0,01

0,03

Abziige

0,01

0,02
0,05

0,03
0,10

0,17

0,19

0,08

0,11

0,09

0,05

0,08

0,06

8,35

8,34

8,05

Total

9,55

9,62

9,48
9,43

9,37
9,20

8,68

8,65

8,46

8,42

8,27

8,11

8,08

8,05

7,97



Schulstufenbarren

Einzel- Syn- Gestaltung Abziige Total
ausfihrung ~ chronitit  Begleitung

1. GREschlikon 3,75 2,80 2,95 0,05 9,45

3,75 2,80 2,95 0,03 9,47
2. TV Dussnang-Oberwangen 3,73 2,78 2,90 0,07 9,33

3,68 2,78 2,90 0,04 9,31
3. DTV Henggart 3,68 2,68 2,90 0,02 9,23

3,60 2,65 2,90 0,09 9,06
4. STV Kirchberg 3,58 2,63 3,00 0,01 9,19
4. TV Buttikon-Schiibelbach 3,60 2,65 2,95 0,01 9,19
6. STV Neukirch an der Thur 3,55 2,63 2,90 9,08
7. STV Uttwil 3,58 2,60 2,90 0,04 9,04
8. TV Wangs 3,45 2,63 2,90 0,13 8,85
9. STV Neukirch-Egnach 3,50 2,55 2,80 0,01 8,84
10. TV Waldstatt 3,55 2,53 2,80 0,05 8,83
11. STV Au 3,43 2,55 2,75 8,73
12. DTV Balterswil 3,38 2,45 2,85 0,03 8,65
13. DR Gittingen 3,43 2,40 2,80 8,63
14. DR Basadingen 3,38 2,48 2,70 8,55
15. TV Hundwil 3,38 2,48 2,70 0,04 8,51
16. DR Benken 3,38 2,43 2,70 0,02 8,48
17. DR Bettwiesen 3,40 2,35 2,80 0,09 8,46
17. DTV Schanis 3,38 2,43 2,75 0,09 8,46
19. DTV Oberaach 3,33 2,43 2,75 0,05 8,45

20. TV Walenstadt 3,35 2,25 2,65 0,02 8,23



21. DTV Zihlschlacht

22. DTV Marstetten

Sprung

1. TV Eschlikon

2. TV Grosswangen

3. STV Gachnang-Islikon

4, TV Rickenbach

Pendelstafette

1. TV Walenstadt

2. TV Grosswangen 1

3. DTV Henggart

4, STV Benken

5. STV Neukirch-Egnach 1
6. TR Sonterswil

7. STV Neukirch-Egnach 2
8. TV Grosswangen 2

9. TV Bassersdorf

3,20

3,23

Einzel-

ausfiihrung

3,63
3,73

3,58
3,60

3,50

2,63

2,38

2,30

Syn-

chronitat

2,70
2,78

2,63
2,68

2,48

2,23

2,70

2,65

Gestaltung
Begleitung

2,95
2,95

3,00
3,00

2,95

2,55

0,10

0,02

Abziige

0,10

0,11

0,14
0,17

0,21

0,12

8,18

8,16

Total

9,18

9,34

9,06
911

8,72

7,28

Total

9,47
9,67

9,29
9,23

9,29
9,15

9,06
9,09

8,93

8,89

8,84

8,76

8,65



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

TV Eschlikon

DR Bettwiesen

TV Zuzwil

STV Grabs

TV Stammheimertal

DTV Zihlschlacht

STV Neukirch an der Thur

DTV Oberaach

TV Buchs

STV Oberhelfenschwil

Turnfabrik Frauenfeld

8,60

8,56

8,54

8,52

8,39

8,34

8,31

8,23

7,95

7,80

7,76






